
DOG SEX YOB SCORE SCHEME SIRE DAM

Amityrohan Morrigan F 2003 2/1:3 Hips ACHD Brodruggan Black Knight Drumdaroch Chelsea Lass

Auchenbrae Black Opal F 1989 0/0:0 Hips ACHD Warchant Scots Whimbre Warchant Reveree

Brodrugan Philadelphia F 1997 2/5:7 Hips ACHD Glenquayle Gaelic Brogue Tahtan Blac Magic

Brodruggan Black Knight M 2000 8/2:10 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Nirvana Tahtan Blac Magic

Carnoustie Goldn Charm F 1987 2/3:5 Hips ACHD Swanley Strathfeshie Merrowlea Minx

Carnoustie Gypsy Moth F 1999 2/1:3 Hips ACHD Kqrac Kingsford Smith Carnoustie Quick Kite

Carnoustie Quick Kite F 1996 4/4:8 Hips ACHD Latchmere High Flyer Carnoustie Black Brora

Carnoustie Shes a Vision F 2002 4/4:8 Hips ACHD Shannas Daimler Carnoustie Gypsy Moth

Carnoustie What a Vision F 2002 2/1:3 Hips ACHD Shannas Daimler Carnoustie Gypsy Moth

Charnnah Hell Let Loose F 2001 4/3:7 Hips ACHD Charnnah Ultimate Edge Braeset Blaq Solitaire

Charnnah Marc Inthe Dark M 2002 1/5:6 Hips ACHD Brodruggan Black Knight Charnnah Dualara Madalen

Charnnah Ptivate Eye D 2004 5/4:9 Hips NZ Tahtan Firestorm Charnnah Ultimate Flair

Charnnah Ultimate Affair F 2000 3/3:6 Hips ACHD Tahtan Oliver Twist Charnnah Dualara Madalen

Charnnah Ultimate Ego F 2000 4/6:10 Hips ACHD Tahtan Oliver Twist Charnnah Dualara Madalen

Clanset Balder Dash M 1993 3/3:6 Hips ACHD Rokeena Black Thor Warchant Harmony

Clanset Birthday Boy M 2002 0/1:1 Hips ACHD Tahtan Oliver Twist Clanset Na Beinn

Clanset Birthday Kate F 2002 2/4:6 Hips ACHD Tahtan Oliver Twist Clanset Na Beinn

Clanset Birthday Kiss F 2002 5/1:6 Hips ACHD Tahtan Oliver Twist Clanset Na Beinn

Clanset Glenlivet F 1995 2/2:4 Hips ACHD Tahtan Blac Douglas Clanset Music Mischief

Clanset Hot Pink F 2005 1/5:6 Hips ACHD Spanriever Dream Catcher Clanset Birthday Kiss

Clanset Hot Shot M 2005 9/5:14 Hips ACHD Spanriever Dream Catcher Clanset Birthday Kiss

Clanset Invercassley F 1992 4/3:7 Hips ACHD Warchant Inverness Clanset Stylish Tatham

Clanset Jass Count M 1983 6/7:13 Hips ACHD Glenlochay Fraser Warchant Ladybird

HIPS
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Clanset Jass Duke M 1983 0/2:2 Hips ACHD Glenlochay Fraser Warchant Ladybird

Clanset Music Maestro M 1991 3/3:6 Hips ACHD Rockaplenty Quest for Roses Warchant Harmony

Clanset Music Mischief F 1991 0/1:1 Hips ACHD Rockaplenty Quest for Roses Warchant Harmony

Clanset Na Beinn F 1994 10/5:15 Hips ACHD Clanset Balder Dash Clanset Invercassley

Clanset Rainy Days F 2007 4/2:6 Hips ACHD Clanset Hot Shot Clanset Rhythm Magic

Clanset Rhythm Magic F 1999 1 /2:3 Hips ACHD Warchant Ring Gilander Clanset Music Mischief

Clanset Rhythm N Blues M 1999 1/3:4 Hips ACHD Warchant Ring Gilander Clanset Music Mischief

Clanset Stylish Boss M 1987 1/1:2 Hips ACHD Warchant Talisman Warchant Harmony

Clanset Stylish Holland F 1987 2/0:2 Hips ACHD Warchant Talisman Warchant Harmony

Clanset Stylish Rigby M 1987 3/2:5 Hips ACHD Warchant Talisman Warchant Harmony

Clanset Stylish Tatham F 1987 0/0:0 Hips ACHD Warchant Talisman Warchant Harmony

Deveron Dark Skies F 2005 1/1:2 Hips ACHD Lochtay Darkn Stormy Deveron the Last Laugh

Deveron Darkwing Duck M 2005 2/1:3 Hips ACHD Lochtay Darkn Stormy Deveron the Last Laugh

Deveron Easier Said Than 

Done

M 2008 2/3:5 Hips ACHD Firethorn  sandpiper's Easier 

Said than Done

Deveron Dark Skies

Deveron Full o Laughter (AI) F 2003 good Hips OFFA Shojins Laffingravey Rokeena Eliza Bennet

Deveron No Laughin Matta 

(AI)

M 2003 1/0:1 Hips ACHD Shojins Laffingravey Rokeena Eliza Bennet

Deveron Scandalously Easy F 2008 2/2:4 Hips ACHD Firethorn Sandpiper's Easier 

Said than Done

Deveron Dark Skies

Deveron the Last Laugh (AI) F 2003 1/2:3 Hips ACHD Shojins Laffingravey Rokeena Eliza Bennet

Drumdaroch BMW the Srar F 2003 8/10:18 Hips ACHD Brentwood's BMW of Berridale Tahtan Vanity Fair

Fleckwood Ebonie Xavier M 2000 5/5:10 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Nirvana Triseter Ebonie Innika

Goango Black Boss M 2006 3/3:6 Hips ACHD Kingpoint Contradiction Ludstar Kriter

Latchmere the Enigma F 2006 3/1:4 Hips ACHD Deveron no Laughing Matta Birdslee Melrose Mist

Ludstar Whatagirl F 2006 3/3:6 Hips BVA Ludstar Kingdom Ludstar Jeopardy

Merrowlea Minx F 1983 3/3:6 Hips ACHD Suvacastle Kimberlay Merrowlea Moray Lass
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Rokeena Eliza Bennet F 1999 1/1:2 Hips ACHD Latchmere High Flyer Tahtan Black Lactitia

Spanriever Dream Catcher M 2002 3/6:9 Hips ACHD Brodruggan Black Knight Charnnah Ultimate Quest

Tahtan Black Agnes F 1989 5/7:12 Hips ACHD Rokeena Black Appolo Tahtan Etrayu Adora

Tahtan Centrefold F 1997 3/4:7 Hips ACHD Tahtan Ultimate Edition Tahtan Black Velvet

Tahtan Diamonds N Pearls F 2001 2/1:3 Hips ACHD Brodruggan Bonnie Prince Tahtan Black Euterpe

Tahtan Firestorm M 2001 3/3:6 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Nirvana Tahtan Centrefold

Tahtan Oliver Twist M 1996 6/6:12 Hips ACHD Liric A Special Dream Tahtan Blac Velvet

Tahtan Once In A While F 2004 1/4:5 Hips ACHD Warchant Stormy Petrel Tahtan Diamonds N Pearls

Tahtan Ostentatious M 2002 5/2:7 Hips ACHD Tahtan Oliver Twist Tahtan Black Euterpe

Tahtan Precocious F 2002 0/0:0 Hips ACHD Tahtan Oliver Twist Tahtan Black Euterpe

Tahtan Seduction F 1999 3/2:5                                                                                                              

;

Hips ACHD Tahtan Ultimate Edition Tahtan Black Euterpe

Tahtan Tommy Hilfiger M 2003 2/3:5 Hips ACHD Glenquayle Gaelic Brogue Tahtan Seduction

Taram Etrayu Adora F 1986 0/0:0 Hips ACHD Latchmere Navajo Joe Warchant Forest Fairy

Triseter Celtic Beela F 2006 3/3:6 Hips ACHD Drumdaroch Beamers Run Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Celtic Dusk F 2007 1/1:2 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Yarra Triseter Ebonie Urania

Triseter Celtic Flash M 2007 1/3:4 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Zeus Triseter Ebonie Yazzie

Triseter Ebonie Lainie F 1994 2/4:6 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Dude Triseter Ebonie Belle

Triseter Ebonie Madison F 1995 DI -  0.24, 

0.32

PennHip Glenquayle Gaelic Brogue Triseter Ebonie Jayde

Triseter Ebonie Marlon M 1995 3/3:6 Hips ACHD Glenquayle Gaelic Brogue Triseter Ebonie Jayde

Triseter Ebonie Nirvana M 1996 5/3:8 Hips ACHD Triseter Black Vader Triseter Ebonie Lainie

Triseter Ebonie Ojay M 1998 2/2:4 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Marlon Trikeena Sweet Georgina

Triseter Ebonie Page F 1998 1/1:2 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Dude Triseter Ebonie Kirrie

Triseter Ebonie Quintina F 1999 3/2:5 Hips ACHD Trikeena Pittsburg Pete Triseter Ebonie Nikita

Triseter Ebonie Riley M 2000 0/2:2 Hips NZ Triseter Ebonie Marlon Triseter Ebonie Nerida
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Triseter Ebonie Shilo F 2000 5/3:8 Hips ACHD Taram Talara Thomas Triseter Ebonie Jayde

Triseter Ebonie Tenja F 2001 6/3:9 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Marlon Triseter Ebonie Lainie

Triseter Ebonie Tuija F 2001 2/3:5 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Marlon Triseter Ebonie Lainie

Triseter Ebonie Urania F 2001 2/3:5 Hips ACHD Triseter Ebonie Nirvana Triseter Ebonie Quintina

Triseter Ebonie Wisteria F 2003 2/3:5 Hips ACHD Brodruggan Black Knight Triseter Ebonie Shilo

Triseter Ebonie Xpose F 2003 0/3:3 Hips ACHD Fleckwood Ebonie Xavier Triseter Ebonie Lainie

Triseter Ebonie Yarra (AI) M 2004 4/2:6 Hips ACHD Triseter Black Vader Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Ebonie Yazzie (AI) F 2004 1/0:1 Hips ACHD Triseter Black Vader Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Ebonie Zeus M 2005 3/4:7 Hips ACHD Brodruggan Black Knight Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Ebonie Zena F 2005 6/5:11 Hips BVA Brodruggan Black Knight Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Italia Ella F 2007 0/0:0 Hips Ludstar Resolute Ludstar Whatagirl

Warchant Harmony F 1984 3 /4:7 Hips ACHD Clanset Jass Duke Warchant Skye Lass

Warchant Ladybird F 1981 5/6:11 Hips ACHD Warchant Talisman Lorroy Scot Thalia

Amityrohan Morrigan F 2003 0/0 Elbows Brodruggan Black Knight Drumdaroch Chelsea Lass

Brodruggan Black Knight M 2000 0/0 Elbows UAP Triseter Ebonie Nirvana Tahtan Blac Magic

Charnnah Hell Let Loose F 2001 0/0 Elbows UAP Charnnah Ultimate Edge Braeset Blaq Solitaire

Charnnah Marc Inthe Dark M 2002 0/0 Elbows UAP Brodruggan Black Knight Charnnah Dualara Madalen

Clanset Birthday Boy M 2002 0/0 Elbow UAP Tahtan Oliver Twist Clanset Na Beinn

Clanset Birthday Kiss F 2002 0/0 Elbow UAP Tahtan Oliver Twist Clanset Na Beinn

Clanset Hot Pink F 2005 0/0 Elbows UAP Spanriever Dream Catcher Clanset Birthday Kiss

Clanset Hot Shot M 2005 0/0 Elbows UAP Spanriever Dream Catcher Clanset Birthday Kiss

Clanset Na Beinn F 1994 0/0 elbows Clanset Balder Dash Clanset Invercassley

Clanset Rainy Days F 2007 0/1 elbows UAP Clanset Hot Shot Clanset Rhythm Magic

ELBOWS
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Clanset Rhythm Magic F 1999 0/0 elbows Warchant Ring Gilander Clanset Music Mischief

Clanset Rhythm N Blues M 1999 1/1 elbows Warchant Ring Gilander Clanset Music Mischief

Deveron Dark Skies F 2005 0/0 Elbows UAP Lochtay Darkn Stormy Deveron the Last Laugh

Deveron Dark Skies F 2005 0/0 Elbows UAP Lochtay Darkn Stormy Deveron the Last Laugh

Deveron Easier Said Than 

Done

M 2008 0/0 Elbows UAP Firethorn  sandpiper's Easier 

Said than Done

Deveron Dark Skies

Deveron Full o Laughter (AI) F 2003 normal  elb OFFA Shojins Laffingravey Rokeena Eliza Bennet

Deveron No Laughin Matta 

(AI)

M 2003 0/0 Elbows UAP Shojins Laffingravey Rokeena Eliza Bennet

Deveron Scandalously Easy F 2008 0/1 Elbows UAP Firethorn Sandpiper's Easier 

Said than Done

Deveron Dark Skies

Deveron the Last Laugh (AI) F 2003 0/0 Elbows UAP Shojins Laffingravey Rokeena Eliza Bennet

Drumdaroch BMW the Srar F 2003 0/2 Elbows UAP Brentwood's BMW of Berridale Tahtan Vanity Fair

Goango Black Boss M 2006 0/0 Elbows UAP Kingpoint Contradiction Ludstar Kriter

Latchmere the Enigma F 2006 0/0 Elbows UAP Deveron no Laughing Matta Birdslee Melrose Mist

Rokeena Eliza Bennet F 1999 0/0 Elbows Latchmere High Flyer Tahtan Black Lactitia

Spanriever Dream Catcher M 2002 0/0 Elbows Brodruggan Black Knight Charnnah Ultimate Quest

Tahtan Firestorm M 2001 0/0 Elbows UAP Triseter Ebonie Nirvana Tahtan Centrefold

Tahtan Once In A While F 2004 0/0 Elbow UAP Warchant Stormy Petrel Tahtan Diamonds N Pearls

Tahtan Ostentatious M 2002 0/0 Elbow UAP Tahtan Oliver Twist Tahtan Black Euterpe

Tahtan Tommy Hilfiger M 2003 0/0 Elbow UAP Glenquayle Gaelic Brogue Tahtan Seduction

Triseter Celtic Beela F 2006 0/0 Elbows Drumdaroch Beamers Run Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Celtic Dusk F 2007 0/0 Elbows Triseter Ebonie Yarra Triseter Ebonie Urania

Triseter Celtic Flash M 2007 2/1 Elbows UAP Triseter Ebonie Zeus Triseter Ebonie Yazzie

Triseter Ebonie Nirvana M 1996 0/0 Elbows UAP Triseter Black Vader Triseter Ebonie Lainie

Triseter Ebonie Page F 1998 0/0 Elbows UAP Triseter Ebonie Dude Triseter Ebonie Kirrie

Triseter Ebonie Tenja F 2001 1/1 Elbows Triseter Ebonie Marlon Triseter Ebonie Lainie
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Triseter Ebonie Tuija F 2001 1/0 Elbows Triseter Ebonie Marlon Triseter Ebonie Lainie

Triseter Ebonie Urania F 2001 0/0 Elbows Triseter Ebonie Nirvana Triseter Ebonie Quintina

Triseter Ebonie Xpose F 2003 1/0 Elbows UAP Fleckwood Ebonie Xavier Triseter Ebonie Lainie

Triseter Ebonie Yarra (AI) M 2004 0/0 Elbows UAP Triseter Black Vader Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Ebonie Yazzie (AI) F 2004 0/0 Elbows UAP Triseter Black Vader Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Ebonie Zeus M 2005 0/0 Elbows UAP Brodruggan Black Knight Triseter Ebonie Page

Triseter Italia Ella F 2007 0/0 Elbows Ludstar Resolute Ludstar Whatagirl

Amityrohan Morrigan F 2003 Black only colour Brodruggan Black Knight Drumdaroch Chelsea Lass

Clanset Birthday Kiss B 2002 Black only Colour Tahtan Oliver Twist Clanset Na Beinn

Clanset Hot Shot M 2005 Black only colour Spanriever Dream Catcher Clanset Birthday Kiss

Carnoustie Jump the Gun M Black/liver Colour

Carnoustie Shes a Vision F 2002 Black/liver Colour Shannas Daimler Carnoustie Gypsy Moth

Deveron No Laughin Matta 

(AI)

M 2003 black only Colour Shojins Laffingravey Rokeena Eliza Bennet

Deveron the Last Laugh (AI) F 2003 black only Colour Shojins Laffingravey Rokeena Eliza Bennet

Triseter Ebonie Nirvana M 1996 black only Colour Triseter Black Vader Triseter Ebonie Lainie

COLOUR


